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mark designation code brisch nr

 

complete mechanical latching with double electrical release (without coil) 90 355

1 moving magnetic circuit 60 342 38 733 001

2 support for moving magnetic circuit 60 351 35 651 035

3 compression spring 94 050 35 812 007

4 roller 60 356 36 521 007

5 stop support 60 358 35 215 004

6 latching part 60 357 33 625 006

7 wedge (thickness 0.5 mm)
adjustment wedge

60 359
60 360

33 251 003
33 251 004

8 rest ramp 60 371 35 255 006

9 spring 60 352 38 732 017

see overleaf
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delivered without closing coil.

 

m
ec

ha
ni

ca
l l

at
ch

in
g 

w
ith

 e
le

ct
ri

ca
l r

el
ea

se
 r

an
ge

 fr
om

 1
25

0 
up

 to
 2

00
0A

 

2.06

 

mechanical latching with double electrical release
for CM 2 D
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spare • modular contactors
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10 frame stop 60 361 35 370 001

11 coil clip 60 344 35 255 002

12 for tripping coil, see on chart (sheet nr 10.19)

 

mark designation code brisch nr
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mechanical latching with double electrical release 1250 up to 2000
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